
CHIPPEWA VALLEY SCHOOLS
19120 Cass Avenue

Clinton Township, MI 48038
586-723-2000

Special Meeting
District Building Tour

A. Call to order and Pledge of Allegiance

August 15, 2013
5:00 p.m.

B. 1. General Consent Agenda
a. Approve minutes of:

• Regular Meeting held on August 05, 2013

C. Annual Bus Tour

D. Adjournment

Future Meetings

August 19, 2013
September 09, 2013
September 09, 2013
September 23, 2013

6:30 p.m.
5:45 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

Regular Meeting
Building & Site Sub-Committee

Regular Meeting
Regular Meeting



A. Call to order and Pledge of Allegiance

B. 1. General Consent Agenda
a. Approve minutes of:

• Regular Meeting held on August 05, 2013



C. Annual Bus Tour



D. Adjournment




